MONTANA ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT COUNCILS (MASC)

Membership Application
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

The Montana Association of Student Councils, MASC, is an organization of student councils and student government organizations of the secondary, middle, and junior high schools of Montana. It is sponsored by the Montana Association of Secondary School Principals for the purpose of promoting student participation in school management.

Membership in this association is open to all schools, 6-12, that sponsor organized student council activities and pay the membership for this organization. Active membership in MASC is contingent upon the approval of the principal(s) of the schools.

The annual MASC membership dues are *\$125.00* per school. *Membership dues must be paid before schools can attend the annual MASC conference.*

Please complete this application and send it with a check to:

The Montana Association of Student Councils % Ryan Anderson CMR 228 17th Ave NW Great Falls, MT 59404

Checks should be made payable to CMR.

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY:

School Name	
School Address	Zip
School Telephone Number	_ School Fax Number
Student Council President	
Student Council President Email	
Student Council Advisor (first and last name)	
Student Council Advisor (phone number)	
Student Council Advisor (e-mail)	
Principal	

We hereby request the authorized services, right to vote, and other membership privileges of the Montana Association of Student Councils.